
For the Month of Apr-2023

LIFE CARE LOGISTIC PVT. LTD.
37-38 Lasodia Mori, Near Gati Petrol Pump, AB Road, Indore (M.P.)

Employee ID

Employee Name

Designation

Department

Location

Date Of Joining

UAN

PF No

ESIC No

Bank Name

Bank A/c No.

TSY2811

Tarun Yadav

Quality Manager

Warehouse

CORPORATE

24-02-2021

NA

NA

NA

ICICI BANK,Indore

004101591796

Attendence Pay Scale Earnings Deduction

PRESENT
WOFF
OD
Paid Days

     24.00
      5.00
      1.00
     30.00

Basic Salary
HRA
Conveyance
Washing
Other

  15500.00
   7750.00
   2675.00
   1000.00
  11784.00

Basic Salary
HRA
CONV.
Washing
OTHER ALL.

  15500.00
   7750.00
   2675.00
   1000.00
  11784.00

P.TAX     208.00

  38709.00   38709.00     208.00Total Pay Scale Total Earnings Total Deduction

  38501.00Net Pay Rs.Rs THIRTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONE  ONLYNet Pay In Word

This is computer generated. No signature required.

Phone No. - 0731-4246089, E-Mail ID - info@lifecarelogistic.com
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