## LIFE CARE LOGISTIC PVT. LTD.

37-38 Lasodia Mori, Near Gati Petrol Pump, AB Road, Indore (M.P.) Phone No. - 0731-4246089, E-Mail ID - info@lifecarelogistic.com



## Pay Slip

For the Month of Apr-2023

Employee ID	:	TSY2811			UAN	: N	IA		
Employee Name	:	Tarun Yadav			PF No	: N	IA		
Designation	:	Quality Manager	ESIC No	: N	IA				
Department	:	Warehouse	Bank Name	: 10	CICI BANK, Indore				
Location	:	CORPORATE	Bank A/c No.	: 004101591796					
Date Of Joining	:	24-02-2021							
Attendence			Pay Scale		Earnings		Deduction		
PRESENT		24.00	Basic Salary	15500.00	Basic Salary		15500.00	P.TAX	208.00
WOFF		5.00	HRA	7750.00	HRA		7750.00		
OD		1.00	Conveyance	2675.00	CONV.		2675.00		
Paid Days		30.00	Washing	1000.00	Washing		1000.00		
			Other	11784.00	OTHER ALL.		11784.00		
			Total Pay Scale	38709.00	Total Earnings		38709.00	Total Deduction	208.00
Net Pay In Word Rs THIRTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONE ONLY								Net Pay Rs.	38501.00
This is a second or a second		tod No signatura rag	de a d					•	

This is computer generated. No signature required.